CANTY
The Jet Spray Ring was originally designed to
eliminate bothersome PVC build-up on sight glasses
and used in the manufacture of heat shield tile epoxy
for the US space shuttle program.  Since it’s original
conception, the spray ring has been used on many
applications in the pharmaceutical, chemical,
petrochemical, and dairy industries.

! Research Vessels
! Dryers
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown:
EXAMPLE: SR _ _ _ _ _
MODEL:
1 = Open Channel
2 = Enclosed Channel
3 = Insertion Light
4 = Insertion Camera
PRESSURE:
A = 150 psi
B = 300 psi
D = 600 psi
1=10 bar
2=16 bar
3=25 bar
4=40 bar
MATERIAL:
1 = 316L Stainless Steel
3 = Hastelloy® C
4 = Hastelloy® C276 or equal
5 = Hastelloy® C-22® or equal
6 = Inconel® 601
7 = Aluminum
8 = Teflon® (open channel only)
9 = Monel® 400
INSERTION LENGTH:
A = NONE (open & enclosed models)
B = 2” / 50.8mm
C = 3” / 76.2mm
D = 4” / 101.6mm
E = 5” / 127mm
F = 6” / 152.4mm
G = 7” / 177.8mm
H = 8” / 203.2mm
I = 8.5” / 215.9mm
J = 9” / 228.6mm
H = 32mm
I = 50mm
J = 80mm
K = 100mm
L = 150mm
M = 200mm
N = 250mm
SIZE:
A = 1.5”
B = 2”
C = 3”
D = 4”
E = 6”
F = 8”
G = 10”
CANTYJM Canty Inc         Buffalo, NY USA        Ph: (716) 625 4227            Fax:  (716) 625 4228
JM Canty Intl Ltd   Dublin, Ireland           Ph: + 353 (01) 882 9621           Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622
www.jmcanty.com All Registered Trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Document P/N: TA4727-1 Rev 3
K = 10” / 254mm
L= 11” / 279.4mm
M = 11.5” / 292.1mm
N = 12” / 304.8mm
P = 13” / 330.2mm
Q = 14” / 355.6mm
R = 15” / 381mm
S = 16” / 406.4mm
SPRAY RING SPECIFICATIONS
FLUSH MOUNT SPRAY RING
INSERTION SPRAY RING
SIZE ANSI
A
ANSI